FIA & FIM(E) Main Event 2019.

TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING LIST
THROUGH ROUND # 4

Santa Pod Raceway. England

CAR #
1 67
2 3
3 4
4 1
5 427
6 2
7 1971
8 222
9 56
10 68
11 570
12 38
13 625
14 417
15 1953
16 12
-- ALTERNATE
17 28
18 999
19 507
20 9
21 2184
22 777
23 606
24 3619

Best R.T. wa
Best E.T. wa
Best MPH was

CLASS DRIVER

PM DAVID VEGTER

PM JAN ERICSSON

PM ANDREAS ATHURSSON
PM JIMMY ALUND

PM ROGER JOHANSSON
PM MICKE GULLQVIST
PM MICHEL TOOREN

PM MARCK HARTEVELD
PM MATS ERIKSSON

PM KIM KRISTIANSEN
PM NICK DAVIES

PM PHILIP ENGLEFIELD
PM BOBBY WALLACE

PM FREDRIK FAGERSTROM
PM JOHN TEBENHAM

PM JEAN DULAMON

S --

PM MARCUS PERMAN

PM DMITRY SAMORUKOV
PM JON WEBSTER

PM NORBERT KUNO

PM PETER KUNC

PM WAYNE NICHOLSON
PM KEV SLYFIELD

PM MARCUS HILT

s ROGER JOHANSSON +

s DAVID VEGTER

JAN ERICSSON

NETHERLAND
SWEDEN SE
SWEDEN SE
SWEDEN SE
SWEDEN SE
SWEDEN SE
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN SE
DENMARK DK
SILVERSTONE
DORKING UK
BEDFORD UK
SWEDEN SE
WOKING UK
FRANCE FR

SWEDEN SE
RUSSIA RU
RUSHDEN UK
GERMANY DE
SWEDEN SE
OSSETT UK
VERWOOD UK
SWITZERLAND

.0282
5.8046
243.84

NL
NL

UK

CH

CHEVELLE
CHEVROLET
MUSTANG
CAMARO
CUDA
SUPERBIRD
FORD
FIREBIRD
FIREBIRD
FORD COUPE
WILLYS
CHEVROLET
CORVETTE
CAMARO

CAMARO
CAMARO
MUSTANG
AVENGER II
CORVETTE
CORVETTE
FORD
CORVETTE

526
500
521
903
521
521
865

521
526
488
526
903
521
521
521

ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES --

00.

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.

ALTERNATES --

OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO

Oo0oo0oo0ooooo

.000

ALTERNATES -- ALTERNATES --

.000
.000
.000

000

.000
.000

000

.000

.3030
.3467
.3726
.4315
.5263
.6686
.7897
.3379

223.34
198.15
233.69
219.10
211.00
210.91
221.45
161.94



